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STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: III B.A.M.S. (2021 - 22)                                                                                                                                                                                                            MONTH: November 2025 

R. 

N. 
Name of Student 

Shalya Tantra 
Shalakya 

Tantra 
Kayachikitsa Panchakarma 

Streeroga 

Evam Prasooti 

Tantra 
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Adhyayana-3 
Kaumarbhritya 
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Methodology & 

Bio Statistics 
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1. Alapure Vishal Sunil 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 11 92 05 100 61 98 

2. Bakare Sakshi Deepak 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 04 80 60 97 

3. Bhogal Tanvi Rupesh 10 100 07 100 06 86 07 88 09 100 03 75 10 83 04 80 56 90 

4. Bodas Soham Mahendra 10 100 07 100 06 86 08 100 08 89 03 75 12 100 04 80 58 94 

5. Burke Tejas Sanjay 10 100 07 100 05 71 05 63 07 78 02 50 10 83 04 80 50 81 

6. Chaubey Anupam J. 10 100 06 86 06 86 07 88 07 78 04 100 08 67 02 40 50 81 

7. Chavan Avinash K. 09 90 07 100 07 100 08 100 08 89 04 100 12 100 05 100 60 97 

8. Chavan Shital Bhaskar 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 08 89 03 75 10 83 04 80 57 92 

9. Chivelkar Sakshi N. 09 90 07 100 06 86 08 100 08 89 03 75 12 100 04 80 57 92 

10. Gade Mayuri Balaji 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 12 100 04 80 61 98 

11. Gaykar Prathamesh S. 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 04 80 60 97 

12. Gayke Saurabh N. 10 100 07 100 07 100 07 88 09 100 03 75 11 92 04 80 58 94 

13. Ghadyale Adarsh S. 08 80 06 86 07 100 08 100 08 89 04 100 10 83 04 80 55 89 

14. Ghanekar Tanvi Sandeep 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 05 100 61 98 

15. Gorad Snehal Vitthal 07 70 06 86 05 71 05 63 07 78 04 100 06 50 02 40 42 68 

16. Ingle Gaurav Nitin 10 100 06 86 07 100 08 100 07 78 04 100 11 92 05 100 58 94 

17. Jadhav Mrunali Balasaheb 10 100 07 100 06 86 07 88 09 100 04 100 11 92 05 100 59 95 

18. Jaybhaye Swati Sudhakar 09 90 07 100 06 86 08 100 07 78 03 75 08 67 04 80 52 84 

19. Jaybhaye Tushar B. 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 08 89 03 75 11 92 04 80 58 94 

20. Kale Rajlaxmi Aasaram 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 05 100 61 98 

21. Kale Vivek Vitthal 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 08 89 03 75 11 92 05 100 59 95 

22. Kankure Pradnya G. 10 100 05 71 05 71 07 88 07 78 04 100 09 75 05 100 52 84 

23. Katkade Akash Suryakant 09 90 07 100 06 86 07 88 08 89 04 100 12 100 05 100 58 94 

24. Khadke Raj Deelip 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 05 100 61 98 

25. Kharbal Rushikesh D. 08 80 05 71 05 71 08 100 06 67 04 100 08 67 03 60 47 76 

26. Kolhe Vaishnavi M. 10 100 06 86 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 12 100 05 100 61 98 

27. Kondekar Samreen Mubin 10 100 07 100 07 100 07 88 09 100 04 100 12 100 03 60 59 95 

28. Kulkarni Pranav Pradip 07 70 06 86 06 86 07 88 07 78 03 75 07 58 04 80 47 76 

29. Kurane Sneha Sharad 10 100 07 100 07 100 07 88 08 89 04 100 11 92 04 80 58 94 

30. Lanjekar Riya Subhash 06 60 06 86 03 43 04 50 05 56 03 75 07 58 03 60 37 60 
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31. Limkar Samruddhi Vitthal 08 80 07 100 05 71 07 88 08 89 03 75 11 92 05 100 54 87 

32. Lomate Kshitija Mahaling 09 90 07 100 07 100 08 100 08 89 04 100 12 100 05 100 60 97 

33. Malande Akash Prasadrao 10 100 06 86 07 100 08 100 08 89 04 100 10 83 05 100 58 94 

34. Mathurkar Prachi V. 10 100 04 57 07 100 08 100 07 78 04 100 10 83 03 60 53 85 

35. Naguthane Safwan F. 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 05 100 61 98 

36. Naik Manali Prakash 10 100 07 100 06 86 07 88 09 100 03 75 12 100 05 100 59 95 

37. Nandgaonkar Iqra R. 06 60 07 100 05 71 05 63 06 67 02 50 10 83 03 60 44 71 

38. Narwade Mahadev S. 10 100 06 86 06 86 07 88 07 78 04 100 06 50 02 40 48 77 

39. Patil Kaveri Satish 10 100 05 71 07 100 08 100 08 89 04 100 10 83 04 80 56 90 

40. Patil Namrata Vivek 09 90 06 86 07 100 07 88 09 100 03 75 10 83 03 60 54 87 

41. Patil Shweta Sanjay 10 100 07 100 06 86 08 100 09 100 03 75 11 92 04 80 58 94 

42. Petkar Tejas Anand 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 05 100 61 98 

43. Rathod Darshana Vilas 06 60 07 100 04 57 06 75 07 78 03 75 09 75 04 80 46 74 

44. Rathod Pawankumar N. 09 90 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 12 100 05 100 61 98 

45. Rathod Sandip Suresh 09 90 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 12 100 05 100 61 98 

46. Salwe Hrutvik Vilas 08 80 04 57 04 57 05 63 05 56 03 75 09 75 04 80 42 68 

47. Sarfare Sakshi Satish 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 12 100 05 100 62 100 

48. Saw Soni Rajendra 10 100 07 100 06 86 06 75 09 100 04 100 10 83 04 80 56 90 

49. Sayyad Sameer Jahangir 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 12 100 05 100 62 100 

50. Shaikh Ayesha Bashir 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 11 92 04 80 60 97 

51. Sheikh Amir Jafar 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 11 92 05 100 61 98 

52. Shelar Madhura Santosh 06 60 06 86 05 71 06 75 07 78 03 75 08 67 04 80 45 73 

53. Shinde Sudarshan R. 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 03 75 12 100 04 80 60 97 

54. Surnaar Monika Mahadev 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 11 92 04 80 60 97 

55. Suryawanshi Sonali R. 06 60 05 71 04 57 04 50 06 67 02 50 08 67 03 60 38 61 

56. Thoutam Sakshi S. 08 80 06 86 06 86 06 75 06 67 04 100 05 42 03 60 44 71 

57. Unchchhaiya Rutuja S. 10 100 07 100 07 100 08 100 09 100 04 100 12 100 05 100 62 100 

58. Vasave Dipika Virsing 10 100 07 100 06 86 08 100 08 89 04 100 11 92 04 80 58 94 

59. Wadhekar Amruta Anant 10 100 07 100 07 100 07 88 09 100 03 75 11 92 05 100 59 95 

 

 
 
 

mailto:mesayurved@mespune.in
http://www.ayurved.mespune.in/


Maharashtra Education Society, Pune’s  

MES Ayurved Mahavidyalaya 
Ghanekhunt – Lote, Tal – Khed, Dist – Ratnagiri 415722 

Ph. No: (02356) 661551, 661552, 661566 

Email: mesayurved@mespune.in Website: ayurved.mespune.in 

 

 

STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 
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R. 

N. 
Name of Student 

Shalya Tantra Shalakya Tantra Kayachikitsa Panchakarma 
Streeroga Evam 

Prasooti Tantra 
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Adhyayana-3 
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Total 
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1. Alapure Vishal Sunil 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

2. Bakare Sakshi Deepak 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

3. Bhogal Tanvi Rupesh 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

4. Bodas Soham M. 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

5. Burke Tejas Sanjay 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 06 75 01 100 00 00 31 91 

6. Chaubey Anupam J. 02 100 05 83 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 31 91 

7. Chavan Avinash K. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

8. Chavan Shital Bhaskar 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 01 33 08 100 01 100 00 00 31 91 

9. Chivelkar Sakshi N. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

10. Gade Mayuri Balaji 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 33 97 

11. Gaykar Prathamesh S. 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 02 67 07 88 01 100 00 00 31 91 

12. Gayke Saurabh N. 02 100 04 67 09 100 05 100 02 67 07 88 01 100 00 00 30 88 

13. Ghadyale Adarsh S. 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

14. Ghanekar Tanvi S. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

15. Gorad Snehal Vitthal 00 00 03 50 07 78 03 60 02 67 08 100 00 00 00 00 23 68 

16. Ingle Gaurav Nitin 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

17. Jadhav Mrunali B. 02 100 05 83 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 32 94 

18. Jaybhaye Swati S. 02 100 06 100 07 78 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 31 91 

19. Jaybhaye Tushar B. 02 100 06 100 09 100 04 80 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

20. Kale Rajlaxmi A. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

21. Kale Vivek Vitthal 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

22. Kankure Pradnya G. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 33 97 

23. Katkade Akash S. 01 50 06 100 08 89 04 80 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 30 88 

24. Khadke Raj Deelip 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

25. Kharbal Rushikesh D. 02 100 06 100 07 78 04 80 03 100 07 88 01 100 00 00 30 88 

26. Kolhe Vaishnavi M. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 33 97 

27. Kondekar Samreen M. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 00 00 00 00 32 94 

28. Kulkarni Pranav Pradip 01 50 05 83 07 78 03 60 00 00 06 75 00 00 00 00 22 65 

29. Kurane Sneha Sharad 02 100 04 67 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 30 88 

30. Lanjekar Riya Subhash 00 00 01 17 07 78 02 40 01 33 08 100 00 00 00 00 19 56 

31. Limkar Samruddhi V. 02 100 06 100 08 89 04 80 02 67 07 88 01 100 00 00 30 88 
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32. Lomate Kshitija M. 00 00 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

33. Malande Akash P. 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

34. Mathurkar Prachi V. 02 100 06 100 08 89 04 80 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

35. Naguthane Safwan F. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

36. Naik Manali Prakash 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 33 97 

37. Nandgaonkar Iqra R. 02 100 06 100 07 78 05 100 03 100 07 88 00 00 00 00 30 88 

38. Narwade Mahadev S. 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 32 94 

39. Patil Kaveri Satish 02 100 06 100 08 89 04 80 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

40. Patil Namrata Vivek 02 100 05 83 08 89 04 80 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 31 91 

41. Patil Shweta Sanjay 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

42. Petkar Tejas Anand 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 00 00 00 00 32 94 

43. Rathod Darshana Vilas 01 50 05 83 06 67 04 80 00 00 06 75 00 00 00 00 22 65 

44. Rathod Pawankumar N 01 50 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

45. Rathod Sandip Suresh 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

46. Salwe Hrutvik Vilas 02 100 06 100 07 78 04 80 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 30 88 

47. Sarfare Sakshi Satish 02 100 06 100 08 89 04 80 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

48. Saw Soni Rajendra 00 00 06 100 08 89 04 80 01 33 08 100 00 00 00 00 27 79 

49. Sayyad Sameer J. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

50. Shaikh Ayesha Bashir 02 100 06 100 09 100 04 80 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

51. Sheikh Amir Jafar 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

52. Shelar Madhura S. 01 50 06 100 07 78 03 60 00 00 06 75 01 100 00 00 24 71 

53. Shinde Sudarshan R. 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 32 94 

54. Surnaar Monika M. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 02 67 08 100 01 100 00 00 33 97 

55. Suryawanshi Sonali R. 02 100 06 100 07 78 03 60 02 67 08 100 00 00 00 00 28 82 

56. Thoutam Sakshi S. 02 100 05 83 04 44 03 60 03 100 07 88 00 00 00 00 24 71 

57. Unchchhaiya Rutuja S. 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

58. Vasave Dipika Virsing 02 100 06 100 09 100 05 100 03 100 08 100 01 100 00 00 34 100 

59. Wadhekar Amruta A. 02 100 06 100 08 89 05 100 03 100 08 100 00 00 00 00 32 94 
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STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: III B.A.M.S. (2021 - 22)                                                                                                BATCH: A                                                                                                            MONTH: November 2025 

R. 

N. 
Name of Student 

Shalya Tantra Shalakya Tantra Kayachikitsa Panchakarma 
Streeroga Evam 

Prasooti Tantra 
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Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) 
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1. Alapure Vishal Sunil 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 05 100 48 100 

2. Bakare Sakshi Deepak 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 05 100 48 100 

3. Bhogal Tanvi Rupesh 07 88 11 100 07 88 11 92 04 100 05 100 45 94 

4. Bodas Soham Mahendra 08 100 10 91 07 88 10 83 04 100 05 100 44 92 

5. Burke Tejas Sanjay 08 100 10 91 08 100 10 83 03 75 05 100 44 92 

6. Chaubey Anupam J. 07 88 10 91 08 100 09 75 03 75 02 40 39 81 

7. Chavan Avinash K. 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 05 100 48 100 

8. Chavan Shital Bhaskar 07 88 11 100 08 100 11 92 03 75 04 80 44 92 

9. Chivelkar Sakshi N. 07 88 10 91 08 100 12 100 04 100 05 100 46 96 

10. Gade Mayuri Balaji 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 04 80 47 98 

11. Gaykar Prathamesh S. 07 88 11 100 08 100 10 83 04 100 05 100 45 94 

12. Gayke Saurabh N. 08 100 11 100 07 88 12 100 04 100 05 100 47 98 

13. Ghadyale Adarsh S. 07 88 08 73 07 88 10 83 04 100 05 100 41 85 

14. Ghanekar Tanvi Sandeep 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 05 100 48 100 

15. Gorad Snehal Vitthal 05 63 08 73 05 63 08 67 03 75 02 40 31 65 

16. Ingle Gaurav Nitin 08 100 10 91 08 100 08 67 03 75 04 80 41 85 

17. Jadhav Mrunali Balasaheb 07 88 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 04 80 46 96 

18. Jaybhaye Swati Sudhakar 07 88 11 100 07 88 12 100 03 75 04 80 44 92 

19. Jaybhaye Tushar B. 08 100 11 100 08 100 10 83 04 100 04 80 45 94 

20. Kale Rajlaxmi Aasaram 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 03 75 05 100 47 98 

21. Kale Vivek Vitthal 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 03 75 05 100 47 98 

22. Kankure Pradnya G. 08 100 09 82 08 100 11 92 04 100 03 60 43 90 

23. Katkade Akash Suryakant 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 05 100 48 100 

24. Khadke Raj Deelip 08 100 11 100 08 100 11 92 03 75 05 100 46 96 

25. Kharbal Rushikesh D. 05 63 07 64 07 88 08 67 03 75 04 80 34 71 

26. Kolhe Vaishnavi M. 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 04 100 04 80 47 98 

27. Kondekar Samreen Mubin 08 100 11 100 08 100 12 100 03 75 04 80 46 96 

28. Kulkarni Pranav Pradip 06 75 08 73 06 75 08 67 03 75 02 40 33 69 

29. Kurane Sneha Sharad 07 88 11 100 07 88 09 75 03 75 03 60 40 83 

30. Lanjekar Riya Subhash 05 63 08 73 04 50 06 50 03 75 02 40 28 58 
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STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: III B.A.M.S. (2021 - 22)                                                                                                BATCH: B                                                                                                            MONTH: November 2025 

R. 

N. 
Name of Student 

Shalya Tantra Shalakya Tantra Kayachikitsa Panchakarma 
Streeroga Evam 

Prasooti Tantra 
Kaumarbhritya Total 

Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) Non Lecture (P) 
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31. Limkar Samruddhi Vitthal 06 75 11 85 07 88 10 83 05 100 03 75 42 84 

32. Lomate Kshitija Mahaling 07 88 12 92 07 88 11 92 05 100 04 100 46 92 

33. Malande Akash Prasadrao 08 100 11 85 08 100 10 83 04 80 03 75 44 88 

34. Mathurkar Prachi V. 07 88 11 85 08 100 11 92 04 80 03 75 44 88 

35. Naguthane Safwan F. 08 100 10 77 08 100 10 83 05 100 04 100 45 90 

36. Naik Manali Prakash 08 100 09 69 08 100 12 100 04 80 04 100 45 90 

37. Nandgaonkar Iqra R. 06 75 10 77 06 75 10 83 04 80 04 100 40 80 

38. Narwade Mahadev S. 08 100 09 69 06 75 11 92 02 40 02 50 38 76 

39. Patil Kaveri Satish 08 100 11 85 07 88 12 100 04 80 03 75 45 90 

40. Patil Namrata Vivek 07 88 10 77 07 88 11 92 05 100 04 100 44 88 

41. Patil Shweta Sanjay 08 100 11 85 07 88 11 92 05 100 04 100 46 92 

42. Petkar Tejas Anand 08 100 11 85 08 100 11 92 04 80 04 100 46 92 

43. Rathod Darshana Vilas 07 88 11 85 05 63 10 83 04 80 03 75 40 80 

44. Rathod Pawankumar N. 07 88 13 100 08 100 11 92 05 100 04 100 48 96 

45. Rathod Sandip Suresh 07 88 11 85 08 100 12 100 05 100 04 100 47 94 

46. Salwe Hrutvik Vilas 06 75 07 54 06 75 09 75 03 60 03 75 34 68 

47. Sarfare Sakshi Satish 07 88 12 92 07 88 12 100 05 100 04 100 47 94 

48. Saw Soni Rajendra 07 88 09 69 07 88 12 100 03 60 03 75 41 82 

49. Sayyad Sameer Jahangir 08 100 13 100 08 100 11 92 05 100 04 100 49 98 

50. Shaikh Ayesha Bashir 08 100 13 100 08 100 11 92 05 100 04 100 49 98 

51. Sheikh Amir Jafar 08 100 11 85 08 100 11 92 05 100 04 100 47 94 

52. Shelar Madhura Santosh 08 100 08 62 05 63 10 83 02 40 02 50 35 70 

53. Shinde Sudarshan R. 08 100 12 92 07 88 11 92 05 100 04 100 47 94 

54. Surnaar Monika Mahadev 08 100 10 77 08 100 11 92 05 100 04 100 46 92 

55. Suryawanshi Sonali R. 05 63 08 62 05 63 08 67 03 60 03 75 32 64 

56. Thoutam Sakshi S. 06 75 08 62 05 63 07 58 03 60 04 100 33 66 

57. Unchchhaiya Rutuja S. 08 100 12 92 08 100 12 100 04 80 04 100 48 96 

58. Vasave Dipika Virsing 08 100 12 92 07 88 12 100 04 80 03 75 46 92 

59. Wadhekar Amruta Anant 08 100 12 92 07 88 11 92 04 80 04 100 46 92 

 

mailto:mesayurved@mespune.in
http://www.ayurved.mespune.in/

